Evaluates: MAX2248MAX2248 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX2248 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evaluation
of the MAX2248 power amplifier (PA). It enables testing
of the device’s RF performance and requires no additional
support circuitry. The EV kit’s signal inputs and outputs
use SMA connectors to facilitate the connection of RF
test equipment.

Sullins Electronics Corps. www.DigiKey.com/Sullins
Toko www.tokoam.com
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX2248EVKIT# EV Kit,
1880MHz-1980MHz
Maxim Integrated  │ 4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX2248MAX2248 Evaluation Kit
MAX2248 EV Kit Bill of Materials
rerutcafunaM rebmuN traP noitpircseDecnareloTeulaVytitnauQecnerefeRmetI
1 C1 1 1UF ±10% 0805 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT   GRM21BR71C105KA01 MURATA
2 C2 1 0.01UF ±10% 0402 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT
C0402C103K3RAC;
GRM155R71E103KA01D;
C1005X7R1E103K
KEMET; MURATA;
TDK
3 C3, C6, C7 3 470PF ±5% 0402 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT   GCM1555C1H471JA16;
GRM1555C1H471JA01 MURATA
4 C4, C9, C12 3 1000PF ±5% 0402 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT   GRM1555C1H102JA01;
C1005C0G1H102J050 MURATA; TDK
5 C5, C11 2 220PF ±5% 0402 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT   GRM1555C1H221JA01 MURATA
6 C8 1 18PF ±5% 0402 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT
C0402C180J5GAC;
GRM1555C1H180JA01J;C100
5C0G1H180J050
KEMET/MURATA/T
DK
7 C10 1 8PF ±0.25pF 0402 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT   GRM1555C1H8R0CZ01D MURATA
8 C13 1 1PF ±0.05pF 0402 Ceramic Capacitor, SMT   GJM1555C1H1R0WB01 MURATA
ATARUM10AW0R1H1C4330MRG   TMS ,roticapaC cimareC 1020FP1141C9
12 L1 1 22NH ±10% 0603 Ceramic Inductor, SMT LQG18HN22NJ00 MURATA
13 L2 1 1.5NH ±0.2nH 0402 Wirewound Inductor, SMT LQW15AN1N5C00 MURATA